

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 428 OF 2018

Vinod S/o Madhaosa Mahajan And OthersPetitioner

V/S

Tejrao S/o Namdeo Chinchole And OthersRespondent

Manoj Prabhudas Kariya Bhartendra D. Bhoyar For Petitioner
Shri. D.p. Jaiswal Adv. For R-1 I.e. Caveator For Respondent

CORAM : A.S. CHANDURKAR, J

DATE : 3rd September, 2018

P.C. :

S.O. to 24/9/2018 for filing reply to CA at request of Adv. D.P.
Jaiswal.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)