



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO.428/2018

Vinod s/o Madhaosa Mahajan and others

Vs.

Tejrao s/o Namdeo Chinchole and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.

DATED : 02/11/2023

Four weeks' time is granted to remove
office objections by way of last chance.

JUDGE

R.S. Sahare